5/30/2019

SBYC - Star Race Results - 2001

JE» Sandy Bay Yacht Club

Memorial Day Series

Place Sail #
1 7847
2 7330
3 7047
4 7265
5 6378
6

7076

Skipper
John Safford
Mike Trotsky
Jake Fiumara
Josh Phypers
Jay O'Malley
Ted Engel

(# Racing)

June (Founders') Series

Place Sail #

1 7265
7847
7330
6378
7047
7076

o A~ WODN

Skipper
Josh Phypers
John Safford
Mike Trotsky
Jay O'Malley
Jake Fiumara
Ted Engel

(# Racing)

July 4th Series

Place Sail#
1 7847
2 7047
3 6378
4 7076
5 7265
6 7386

July Series

Place Sail #
1 7330
2 7386

Skipper
John Safford
Jake Fiumara
Jay O'Malley
Ted Engel
Josh Phypers
Jim Kubik

(# Racing)

Skipper
Mike Trotsky
Jim Kubik

www.sandybay.org/stars/results/2001.shtml
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Total

10
12

#5 #6  #7 #8 TI/O

1 1 -4
sar sar -4
2 3 -6
3 2 -5
sar  sar -7
dnc dnc -6
3 3
Total
4
8
11
12
13
17
Total
7
7

Total

13
14
16
17
24

12
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3 7265 Josh Phypers dnc 2 8

4 7847 John Safford dnc 3 9

5 7047 Jake Fiumara ocs 4 9

6 7444 Jay O'Malley ocs 5 10

7 7076 Ted Engel ocs 7 12
(# Racing) 4 7

August Series
Sail # Skipper #1 #2 #3 Total Place

7330 Mike Trotsky 2 1 3 1
7047 Jake Fiumara 1 3 4 2
7847 John Safford 3 2 5 3
7386 Jim Kubik 5 4 9 4
6378 Pat Herlihy 4 5 9 5

(# Racing) 5 5

Labor Day Series
Sail # Skipper #1 #2 #3 Total Place

7047 Jake Fiumara 1 1 2 4 1

7847 John Safford 2 2 1 5 2

7963 Bruce Engel 3 3 4 10 3

7330 Mike Trotsky 4 4 3 11 4

7386 Jim Kubik 5 6 5 16 5

7711 Jay O'Malley dns 5 dnf 19 6
(# Racing) 5 6 6
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